
Twin Oaks Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 19-20, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6760

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Bradley Braves 280 289 292 861 +9
2 SIUE 291 286 287 864 +12

Missouri State 283 287 294 864 +12
4 South Dakota 291 300 293 884 +32

Western Illinois 297 288 299 884 +32
6 Northern Iowa 294 296 302 892 +40
7 Loyola-Chicago 295 299 300 894 +42
8 Green Bay 302 297 301 900 +48
9 Valparaiso 298 303 306 907 +55
10 Creighton 298 302 311 911 +59
11 Evangel 312 304 310 926 +74
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Bradley Braves 280 289 292 861 +9
T 3 Drake Bushong 71 72 71 214 +1
T 3 Ethan Brue 67 74 73 214 +1
T 3 Zach Jewell 71 69 74 214 +1
T 17 Matthew Specht 71 75 74 220 +7
T 31 Dan Lensing 75 74 76 225 +12

2 SIUE 291 286 287 864 +12
2 Kyle Slattery 70 70 71 211 -2
10 Brady Dixon 71 72 72 215 +2
T 17 Jordan Harre 75 73 72 220 +7
T 21 Danny Gorman 78 71 72 221 +8
71 Spencer Underwood 75 85 82 242 +29

T 2 Missouri State 283 287 294 864 +12
1 Adam Fisher 72 69 69 210 -3
T 12 Jack Knoesel 69 72 76 217 +4
T 14 Kory Franks 72 72 74 218 +5
T 23 Brad Carpenter 70 75 77 222 +9
T 23 Brian Rogers 73 74 75 222 +9

4 South Dakota 291 300 293 884 +32
T 12 Matt Tolan 68 78 71 217 +4
T 14 Scott Fudenberg 71 76 71 218 +5
T 31 Tate Arends 78 74 73 225 +12
T 35 Thomas Vining 76 72 78 226 +13
68 Jacob Michel 76 83 79 238 +25

T 4 Western Illinois 297 288 299 884 +32
11 Jackson Wetherbee 73 72 71 216 +3
T 28 Sean Miller 74 73 77 224 +11
T 35 Trent Snodgrass 78 71 77 226 +13
T 40 Kyle Irlbacker 74 72 81 227 +14
T 58 Drew Eaton 76 84 74 234 +21

6 Northern Iowa 294 296 302 892 +40
T 17 Marshall Lamb 68 77 75 220 +7
T 28 Dayton Federley 77 73 74 224 +11
T 35 Sam DeBartolo 80 72 74 226 +13
T 44 Jared Rowe 71 75 82 228 +15
57 Parker Oleson 78 76 79 233 +20

7 Loyola-Chicago 295 299 300 894 +42
T 3 Devin Johnson 71 73 70 214 +1
T 40 Nick Welden 73 73 81 227 +14
T 44 Justin LaFrance 76 77 75 228 +15
T 49 Tyler Anderson 75 76 79 230 +17
T 51 Kenny Mleko 78 77 76 231 +18

8 Green Bay 302 297 301 900 +48
T 28 George Kneiser 75 74 75 224 +11
T 31 Bennett Hutson 80 73 72 225 +12
T 49 Patrick Sicula 76 76 78 230 +17
T 51 Jimmy Albright 73 82 76 231 +18
T 51 Ben Gilles 78 74 79 231 +18
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9 Valparaiso 298 303 306 907 +55
T 26 Michael Doherty 73 76 74 223 +10
T 35 Brett Seward 78 74 74 226 +13
T 47 Mitchell Wittmann 76 76 77 229 +16
T 58 Jeremy Wu 76 77 81 234 +21
T 58 Ross Lazar 73 78 83 234 +21

10 Creighton 298 302 311 911 +59
T 23 Andrew McCormick 71 73 78 222 +9
T 47 Nate Vontz 75 78 76 229 +16
T 51 Trey Petitt 74 77 80 231 +18
T 51 Bradley Keyer 78 75 78 231 +18
T 58 Charlie Bolton 78 77 79 234 +21

11 Evangel 312 304 310 926 +74
T 21 Dylan Bekemeier 73 71 77 221 +8
64 Mike Fuehne 77 77 81 235 +22
67 Jake Brown 82 78 77 237 +24
70 Grant Seifried 80 85 75 240 +27
72 Jacob Womack 83 78 83 244 +31
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 3 Austin Glendinning SIUE 65 71 78 214 +1
T 3 Lukas McCalla Missouri State 70 71 73 214 +1
T 3 John Fuchs Missouri State 69 72 73 214 +1
T 14 Michael Mounce Bradley Braves 75 74 69 218 +5
T 17 Conor Dore SIUE 70 77 73 220 +7
T 26 Matt Swanson South Dakota 72 72 79 223 +10
T 31 Branden Mounce Bradley Braves 75 76 74 225 +12
T 35 Grant Gavin SIUE 76 76 74 226 +13
T 40 John Duggan Western Illinois 75 78 74 227 +14
T 40 Will Starkey SIUE 72 72 83 227 +14
T 44 Jack Holmgren South Dakota 74 78 76 228 +15
56 Sam Sacquitne Northern Iowa 79 80 73 232 +19
T 58 Andrew Wood Northern Iowa 78 77 79 234 +21
T 58 Brady Sarauer Green Bay 76 77 81 234 +21
T 65 Trey Timpe Western Illinois 80 79 77 236 +23
T 65 Charles Jahn Bradley Braves 75 77 84 236 +23
69 Jack Juskow Valparaiso 77 79 83 239 +26
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Bradley Braves 280 289 292 861 +9
2 SIUE 291 286 287 864 +12

Missouri State 283 287 294 864 +12
4 South Dakota 291 300 293 884 +32

Western Illinois 297 288 299 884 +32
6 Northern Iowa 294 296 302 892 +40
7 Loyola-Chicago 295 299 300 894 +42
8 Green Bay 302 297 301 900 +48
9 Valparaiso 298 303 306 907 +55
10 Creighton 298 302 311 911 +59
11 Evangel 312 304 310 926 +74

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Adam Fisher Missouri State 72 69 69 210 -3
2 Kyle Slattery SIUE 70 70 71 211 -2
3 Zach Jewell Bradley Braves 71 69 74 214 +1

*Austin Glendinning SIUE 65 71 78 214 +1
Drake Bushong Bradley Braves 71 72 71 214 +1
*Lukas McCalla Missouri State 70 71 73 214 +1
*John Fuchs Missouri State 69 72 73 214 +1
Ethan Brue Bradley Braves 67 74 73 214 +1
Devin Johnson Loyola-Chicago 71 73 70 214 +1

10 Brady Dixon SIUE 71 72 72 215 +2
11 Jackson Wetherbee Western Illinois 73 72 71 216 +3
12 Jack Knoesel Missouri State 69 72 76 217 +4

Matt Tolan South Dakota 68 78 71 217 +4
14 Kory Franks Missouri State 72 72 74 218 +5

Scott Fudenberg South Dakota 71 76 71 218 +5
*Michael Mounce Bradley Braves 75 74 69 218 +5

17 Matthew Specht Bradley Braves 71 75 74 220 +7
Marshall Lamb Northern Iowa 68 77 75 220 +7
*Conor Dore SIUE 70 77 73 220 +7
Jordan Harre SIUE 75 73 72 220 +7


